EQUIPMENT LIST WINTER 2017

2/20/17

MEDIA ARTS EQUIPMENT LIST
AUDIO

1600 4410 3380

5400 5610 5440 5420 5381 2230

Lav Microphone (23)

635A

RE16

RE11

AT815b

AT802

On-Board Shotgun Mic (8)

Shotgun Kits (11)

Senheiser Wireless Lav Mic (10)

AUDIO ACCESSORIES

Dual XLR Adapter (Beachtek)

Headset

AVAIL

AVAIL

AVAIL

AVAIL

AVAIL

H4N Zoom Recorder (21)

H6N Zoom Recorder (2)

AVAIL

Marantz PMD661 (1)

Tascam DR-60 Mark II (6)

Tascam DR-680 4 channel mixer/recorder (2)

Sound Device 302 4 channel mixer (2)

Shure mixer M367

Shure portable mixer SCM268

XLR Cables (10', 15', 25' 50')

CAMERA

Canon XA-10 (HD) (13)

Canon XA-20 (HD) (5)

Sony HVR-Z10 (HDV)

EX-1 (HD) (5)

Canon T2i (HD) (15)

Canon T3i (HD) (5)

Canon 7D (HD) (10)

AVAIL

AVAIL

AVAIL

Cannon 5D II (HD) (3)

AVAIL

Canon 5D III (HD) (2)

AVAIL

Canon 6D (HD) (3)

Canon C-300 MKII (HD.UHD)(2)

Sony NEX-FS700 (HD/UHD) (2)

Sony NEX-FS100 (HD/UHD) (2)

Black Magic Pocket Camera (HD) (2)

Black Magic Cinema Camera (HD) (2)

CAMERA ACCESSORIES

Manfroto 501-HDV Tripod

Manfroto 804 RC2 Tripod (5)

Libec H22 DV (4)

CanonBE-E6 Battery Grip

AVAIL

AVAIL

SXS Card (8GB-16GB) Hoodman Adapter (16GB)

Compact Flash Card (32GB 300x)

SXS Card Reader

USB Card Reader

Slate

Slate Large Clapper

Tripod Dolly (5)

Redrock Micro One-Man-Crew Slider

Kessler slider w/Hercules Tripod

AVAIL

AVAIL

Tiffen Lens Filters BLK Promist2 (PD-170)

Tiffen Lens Filters BLK Promistl (PD-170)

Tiffen Lens Filters Warm Promistl (PD-170)

28' HD-LCDTV (3)

AVAIL

AVAIL

Marshall HD 7" Field Monitor (3)

AVAIL

AVAIL

AVAIL

Small HD 7" Field Monitor (2)

Directors Field Monitor Rec/Trans

Redrock Micro Shoulder Mount Deluxe Bundle (5)

AVAIL

AVAIL

Redrock Micro matte Box Kit (5)

AVAIL

AVAIL

Redrock Double-Duty Shoulder Rig w/FF (3)

Redrock Micro Black Series Rig (Black Magic CC)

PR-1 Prime Shoulder Rig w/FF (6)

DiJi Ronin Gimbal Stabilizer System

DiJi Osmo Mobile Phone Stabilizer

HDMI to HDMI cable 50'

AVAIL

AVAIL

HDMI to HDMI Mini cable

AVAIL

AVAIL

HDMI Splitter (2)

LENSES

Sigma Zoom Lens 70mm-200mm

AVAIL

AVAIL

1600 4410 3380 5400 5610 5440 5420 5381 2230

Sigma Zoom Lens 28mm-70mm (3)
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Canon Prime Lens 50mm (7) 1.4 & 1.8

Canon Prime Lens 28mm

Canon Prime Lens 100 mm

Canon Prime Lens 85mm (2) 1.8

Canon Prime Lens 135 mm

Canon USM Lens 24-70mm (auto focus) 2.8

AVAIL

AVAIL

Canon USM Lens 50mm (auto focus) 1.2

AVAIL

AVAIL

Canon USM Lens 85mm (auto focus) 1.2

AVAIL

AVAIL

Canon Cinema Primes 24, 50, 85mm (2)

Asahi Pentax 50mm (4)

Tokina 11-16mm (2)

Tokina 12-24mm (3)

Helios 58mm

Jupiter 85mm (2)

Samyang 14mm (2)

Samyang 24mm (2)

Samyang 35mm (2)

Samyang 85mm (2)

Veydra 16mm

Veydra 25mm

Veydra 35mm

Veydra 50mm

Zeiss 18mm

Zeiss 21mm

Zeiss 25mm (2)

Zeiss 35mm (4)

Zeiss 50mm (2)

Zeiss 85mm (2)

LENS ACCESSORIES

Focus Ring Set

1600

4410

3380

5400

5610

5440

5420

5381

i)

DilJi Remote Follow Focus

Lens Cleaning Kit

Nikon to Canon Adapter

Canon body cap

Canon rear lens cap

LIGHTING

Genaray on-board LED light (4)

1600

4410

3380

5400

5610

5440

5420

5381

2230

1 Point Light Kit

2 Point Light Kit

3 Point Light Kit

F&V 3-Point LED Light Kit (6)

Genaray 3-Point LED Light Kit (6)

Sun Gun

Wescott Ice Light (3)

ARRI 4pt kit

ARRI D12 TRUE BLUE 1200w HMI (3)

AVAIL

AVAIL

ARRI L7 (LED Fresnel) (1)

AVAIL

AVAIL

Flolight LED 3-point Kit

Film Gear Gaffer Kit (1)

AVAIL

Film Gear LED/Fluorescent Gaffer Kit (1)

Kino-Flo 4' 2 bank Kit

Kino-Flo Gaffer Kits (2)

LIGHTING ACCESSORIES

Light Meter

1600

4410

3380

5400

5610

AVAIL
5440

AVAIL
5420

5381

2230

Flag Kits (Large, Medium, Small)

GEL KIT

Clamp Mafer

Clamp Quaker

Clamp Double

Clamp Cardellini (Mat Jaw)

Light Disc

Large Silk

Sand Bags

Large C-Stand

Small C- Stand

Apple Box (Full)

Apple Box (Half)

Apple Box (Quarter)

KEY:

AVAIL If the gear is available then a request can be made.

Permission Needed

Faculty & MAER Supervisor approval needed

Indicates that the item is allocated to the course.




